ISO 9001 Manufacturer
t e m p e r a t u r e Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2286-US
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The JOFRA ITC series is the mid-range dry-block calibrator model
offered by AMETEK. The design basis for the ITC series is portabil-
ity and ease-of-use supplied at a reasonable cost without sacrificing
accuracy, perfor-
mance, and features.
The ITC series incor-
porates the features
of the high-end
ATC series with the
functionality of the
standard CTC series
dry-block calibrators.
Wide temperature range
ITC-155 	 -23 to 155°C / -9 to 311°F
ITC-320	  33 to 320°C / 91 to 608°F
ITC-650	  33 to 650°C / 91 to 1202°F
Improved temperature homogeneity
The unique dual-zone heating block
ensures good temperature homogeneity
in the critical calibration zone of the heat-

3
33
33
3
3
3
3
33
Model ITC-155/320/650
Industrial Temperature Calibrator
www.jofra.com          �
Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2286-US
Order number				    Description
								        Base model number
ITC155A						      ITC-155 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ITC320A						      ITC-320 series, 50 to 320°C (122 to 608°F)
ITC650A						      ITC-650 series, 50 to 650°C (122 to 1202°F)
								        Power supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
		      115					    115VAC
		      230					    230VAC